
First nameLast name Email address Phone - mobile
Jack Abernathy jackab706@gmail.com (443) 996-3686
Stuart Agin stu.agin@gmail.com (732) 598-8667
Jim Ahrens jimahrens.southport@gmail.com (410) 952-2656
Jack Armstrong jarmstrong1950@aol.com 240-372-6850
George Arndt gwarndtjr@gmail.com (703) 943-7735
Eric Arvidson chompypat@aol.com (910) 443-3474
John Askin jpa43@aol.com 910 253-9511
Wayne Ayers dwayers60@gmail.com 919-356-0761
Richard Badis rbhunt@verizon.net (267) 318-6499
Dave Baltz davebaltz58@gmail.com 973-727-9020
Thomas Bednarczyk tombed@aol.com 203-415-3750
Tom Bell tpbpa@aol.com 910-253-6697
Frank Bennett fab1675.fb@gmail.com 215-962-2059
John Breece bowpro99@gmail.com (732) 691-8262
Brian Bronski brianbronski@sbcglobal.net (203) 650-0988
Don Brown mrpyrite@aol.com 717-554-6731
Jody Burgart jodyburgart@gmail.com 919-880-3758
Randolph Campbell recampb49@gmail.com (910) 477-6048
Mike Carney mrczap@yahoo.com (603) 944-0576
Rick Cavaliere rcavaliere66@gmail.com (704) 517-1897
Tony Celeste tonyceleste59@yahoo.com (845) 304-2740
Nick Colatosti nlccac92@gmail.com (703) 489-8390
Gary Condray gecondray@gmail.com (336) 250-1228
Dave Conklin conkdw@flash.net (415) 860-7323
Scott Connor rimfire007@yahoo.com 203-823-7794
Tracy Corbo tracy.corbo@icloud.com 978-500-4950
Wayne Cross waynemcross54@gmail.com 704-880-5723
Bruce Cunningham bruceski49@gmail.com (540) 230-6056
Desmond Daly desmonddaly@yahoo.com 815-693-2868
Cary Davidson cadavidsonmd@gmail.com (570) 350-9104
Joseph DeLisi drjdelisi@gmail.com (201) 602-4709
Thomas Denny thomas.denny@duke.edu (919) 450-5264
Jerry Dilsaver captjerry@captjerry.com (910) 278-4575
Carl Dudick fishsgt1@aol.com (914) 943-8250
Forest Duncan fsduncan22315@gmail.com 910-880-5705
Chick Eames margechick@hotmail.com (910) 523-2239
Raymond Eastman r4east@gmail.com 520-405-3084
Doug Elznic dougelznic@aol.com 703-863-4848
Ray English englishray@protonmail.com (732) 672-8599
Ed Ensslin edensslin111@gmail.com (908) 591-5662
Ray Eustace eustaceray@gmail.com (919) 608-1303
Richard Ewing richiee220@yahoo.com (201) 320-7461
Gregory Fairnak greg@fairnak.us 919-622-7201
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Dennis Falkenstein dennis523@me.com (925) 890-8935
Tom Fisher lfisher2@nev.rr.com 330-810-6505
Kevin Fitzgerald kfitzgerald0813@gmail.com (203) 400-8782
Bruce Foley befoley2@gmail.com (516) 860-6705
Mike Foote mfoote824@gmail.com 910-448-1945
Les Fraim ljfraim@gmail.com 703-600-9505
Greg Freed gasr83@comcast.net (804) 241-1603
Chip Frey chip2555@yahoo.com (330) 348-1380
John Garrett john@igarrett.com (704) 622-5153
Jeff Gizzi gphplumbing@yahoo.com 910-477-1327
Bill Gorham tailchasersportfishing@hotmail.com(714) 585-8245
James Griffith jameswgriffith@yahoo.com 910-269-7380
Ed Grimes edgrimes.bigfish@gmail.com (732) 991-5867
Jim Grizzard outsider@carolina.rr.com 704-718-0983
Bill Gunn billgunn321@yahoo.com (201) 259-4071
Robert Hackenberg rlhack2@gmail.com (570) 350-3910
Rick Haley rick.haley@1972.usna.com (404) 217-5150
John Hall jhall@hall-associates.com (202) 841-1173
Jim Haluch jimhaluch@comcast.net 508-944-1150
Richard Hamilton rkhamilton920@gmail.com (630) 258-6885
Jeffrey Hanke docman10@gmail.com (617) 840-9802
Bob Hardison rhardison3@ec.rr.com (910) 547-7260
Ron Hawkins rhawkins22@atmc.net (703) 624-0646
Terry Higgins ndcheg1970@gmail.com (571) 577-7641
Ed Hill elhill4@gmail.com 984-260-8325
Kurt Hilss khilss@yahoo.com (908) 229-5788
Frank Hippel f.hippelcfi@gmail.com 516-987-5249
Terry Hoben hobentr@gmail.com 973-445-9086
Harry Howard hhhowardiii@gmail.com 410 627 4792
Terry Howell howellte@icloud.com (919) 949-1191
Jerry Hrabica hrabicag@aol.com 910-233-5619
John Hussey jhussey9488@gmail.com (614) 668-9488
Richard Izzo rizzo80733@aol.com 631-626-8804
Tom Jensen tjensen303@gmail.com (720) 840-6615
Rick Johnson rickj21576@gmail.com 252-399-9018
Melinda Johnson melinda.j15@gmail.com 252-399-9018
Michael Joseph herbiejoseph@att.net (678) 471-4660
Joseph Kantor geodejoe@gmail.com (910) 253-3563
Dan Kantrow spoiledpointers@gmail.com 734-395-6603
Jim King patricejking@gmail.com 315-725-8585
Pam Klawitter jpklawitter88@gmail.com (908) 295-9174
Ed Kondracki kondracki@comcast.net 609-472-9600
Dan Kowalewski dkowalewski@comcast.net 703-626-8064
Garde Kramer gkramer@nc.rr.com (919) 426-1557
Richard Kraus rdkraus@earthlink.net 201-655-3107
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Michael Krol mikeyk2080@gmail.com (516) 567-8612
Randy Kunkel rskunke@gmail.com 410-299-5540
Michael Larmore micpop@icloud.com (567) 208-8272
Angie Leach dutchmancreek1221@yahoo.com 910-457-1221
David Lippincott davidvl@sprynet.com 910-532-9913
Doug Livolsi drlivolsi@verizon.net (617) 968-7066
Bill Long wlong_97@yahoo.com (601) 953-6728
Bob Loren bloren12@gmail.com (704) 661-5106
Grant Macdonald grantmacdonald@atmc.net (336) 455-1276
Naomi Macey naomilmacey@hotmail.com (508) 395-1572
Paul Manders pcmanders@gmail.com 301-252-5599
Bill Martin wmvette@hotmail.com 910-684-0252
Chris Martinez jocijuma@gmail.com (978) 496-7466
Neal Mason fishnmasonslane@yahoo.com (703) 801-4390
Joe Mastropietro joe.mastro66@gmail.com (845) 742-7975
Tony Matthews tmatthews@matthewsandpierce.com301-399-4184
Devin McCann mccannd73@live.com (919) 523-3453
Jim McCarthy jmccarthymail@gmail.com 508-667-9524
Thomas McCloskey cptn5245@me.com (516) 680-0118
Rich McGrath richmcgrath@yahoo.com 617-538-4641
James McKinley papa50bear@aol.com 516-250-7490
Stephen McNabb stephenmcnabb@comcast.net (630) 357-5656
John Melanson jpblgc@yahoo.com (703) 955-6836
Thomas Melillo clubmelillo@verizon.net 732-639-4399
Ray Methvin raymethvin94@gmail.com (919) 395-3499
Kenny Miller kennyn90@aol.com 516-906-9493
Chris Mintz jimmycmintz@gmail.com 704-813-6105
Chad Mitchell ecmitchell2888@aol.com 910-398-1798
Maria Moore mbasilemoore@hotmail.com 703-864-9302
Tom Morrow tamorrow23@yahoo.com 910-294-1042
Joe Mrozek joe.mrozek@yahoo.com (704) 906-9320
Bob Murphy bcmurphy1@yahoo.com (513) 490-7912
Mark Noblit mlnfpc@verizon.net 703.624.4853
Mark Noll mgnoll@earthlink.net 919-539-8388
Mike O'Connell mikoc3@gmail.com (401) 258-8460
Kent Olson kolsondvm@yahoo.com (703) 200-2277
Gary Ortiz garyortiz74@gmail.com (336) 486-9306
Pete Oxnard otisandfrancis@hotmail.com (303) 718-1473
Anthony Pace kbtpace1@cs.com (845) 797-5851
Bob Pearsall bepearsall@hotmail.com 631-807-3911
Michael Pino mpino2756@gmail.com (516) 250-2765
Ken Pohlidal kpohlidal@ptd.net (610) 442-8010
Mike Pooley annecassey@aol.com (252) 423 0092
Ed Rau rauedd@gmail.com 910-880-0612
Joe Reebel joereebel@gmail.com 302-540-2822
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Ed Reeves edreeve2926@gmail.com (860) 680-1823
Robert Rettinger brettinger416@gmail.com (516) 382-1571
Catherine Rienth iamken27@aol.com 631-707-6735
Joe Rinaldi joseph.rinaldi@snet.net 860-485-5509
Chuck Roberson robersoncm11@gmail.com (908) 672-2424
Jeffrey Roseme jtroseme@protonmail.com (804) 432-6343
Terry Rubright tdrubright@gmail.com (412) 491-7782
Jerrry Rudden grudden@earthlink.net 615 594 3615
Mike Russell michael.russell@sas.com 919-270-1958
Taylor Ryan jtaylorryan@msn.com 201-924-5199
Ron Ryll ron.ryll@gmail.com 215-584-0986
Anthony Sappio tony.sappio@gmail.com 913-570-7000
Vito Sasseville vsasseville00@gmail.com (978) 500 5743
Bob Sauerbrey rsauerbrey90@gmail.com 910-880-9310
Diane Saullo dcsaullo@gmail.com 910-540-7708
Tom Saullo whitesands44@gmail.com 910-253-7501
Nick Savastano nsboat01@gmail.com (917) 836-7429
Chuck Scherlacher brotherchuck@comcast.net (732) 691-5130
Michael Schissel michaelschissel@gmail.com 516-361-2542
Robert Schottenfeld shopedge@shopedge.com 201-602-5880
Steven Semke semkesteven@gmail.com 631-235-3945
Jack Shaffer bentleybear321@outlook.com (815) 814-3258
Neal Sharma ybgh@aol.com 571-288-6800
Bill Shier roadrunner7267@icloud.com (925) 788-6857
Sal Simonetti simonets25@hotmail.com (917) 697-1034
Ron Smith rns1014@gmail.com 248-496-4096
John Souza jsouza@sgtorrice.com (781) 589-2871
Andrew Sparks kasparks312@comcast.net (609) 914-5961
Fred Spielberger dmortay@gmail.com (908) 391-7324
James Spivey jbspivey@yahoo.com (336) 949-0035
Ed Staley estaley@comcast.net 202-309-3513
Kevin Stephens wkevfire@gmail.com (203) 241-7359
Ted Stephens ted.stephens701@gmail.com (910) 785-1233
Paul Sterlacci paulsterlacci@aol.com (612) 799-6841
Joe Stewart joe919stewart@gmail.com (315) 530-7975
Joyce Stoneham jkstoneham@aol.com (703) 901-4441
Jim Swanson germanswansons@hotmail.com (513) 543-4809
Max Sykes hmsykes@atmc.net 910-274-5995
Bill Taylor versaquote@gmail.com 201-532-9042
Craig Thompson craig.thompson@outlook.com 952-292-5694
Edwin Tillman tee.tillman@communitytn.com 410-971-9935
Bob Timson nevr2sat@gmail.com (631) 889-3205
Hiroki Toma aquaman6227@gmail.com 347-977-1205
Craig Tresher craigtresher@gmail.com 864.385.5349
Garrett VanKoughnettvankmiller@yahoo.com 703-927-7749
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Hernan Vera fhverac@gmail.com (571) 439-2770
John Versaggi jversaggi2711@gmail.com 609-504-1408
Pete Waeger pwaeger@verizon.net (910) 553-4431
Dick Wall dkcwall@aol.com 703-380-7717
Ron Walter rjwalterex@gmail.com (412) 862-5364
Jim Watkins jaydub3150@gmail.com (215) 783-6225
Frank Watkins fpwabw101@gmail.com 410-422-3677
Clay Wedan cwedan@me.com (330) 815-6705
Dan Weese dweese1811@gmail.com 912-506-0465
Eric Wetzig ewetzig@bellsouth.net 772-563-7238
Stephen White stewbalt@gmail.com 410-935-7620
Martin Widger mjwidger@aol.com (720) 937-6768
Keith Willingham wkwilli4@yahoo.com 540.226.2702
Ed Winkler ewinkler21@gmail.com 908-229-4031
Gregg Wojtowicz greggwojt68@gmail.com 862-262-9632
Richard Zerance zerance1@gmail.com (717) 968-4021
Joe Zulkowsky josephpeterphoto@yahoo.com 914-806-7218
Bob Zuzzolo bobzuzzolo@yahoo.com 201-679-2354
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